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ANNEX 5 – List of ET Cluster Participants as Announced by the IASC

DPKO

Rolf Sjoberg


E-mail: sjoberg@un.org 

ICRC

Rolf Sommerhalder

E-mail: rsommerhalder@icrc.org 

IFRC

Pierre Haessig

E-mail: pierre.haessig@ifrc.org
NetHope
Greg Campbell

E-mail: greg.campbell@worldvision.com.au 

OCHA (Chair)
Cherif Ghaly


E-mail: ghaly@un.org


Alfred Gilman


E-mail: gilman@un.org


Rune Froseth


E-mail: froseth@un.org

TSF

Benoît Chabrier

E-mail: contact@tsfi.org 

UNHCR
Christoph Saxer

E-mail: saxer@unhcr.ch 

UNICEF
Steve Fazio


E-mail: sfazio@unicef.org


Deepak Bhaskaran

E-mail: dbhaskaran@unicef.org


Runar Holen


E-mail: rholen@unicef.org 



Neil Murphy-Dewar

E-mail: nmurphydewar@unicef.org 

WFP 

Robert Bayne


E-mail: robert.bayne@wfp.org 



Gianluca Bruni

E-mail: gianluca.bruni@wfp.org 



Enrico Pausilli


E-mail: enrico.pausilli@wfp.org 



Edgardo Yu


E-mail: edgardo.yu@wfp.org
WHO

Peter Lewis


E-mail: lewisp@who.int 


Allan Stewart


E-mail: stewarta@who.int 

The following staff members were included in the correspondence and had the opportunity to be resource members to the working group.

Ericsson
Response
Dag Nielsen


E-mail: dag.nielsen@ericsson.com
OCHA

Simon Bagshaw (IDD)
E-mail: bagshaw@un.org


Ousmane Watt 

E-mail: watto@un.org
UNHCR
Douglas Horsford

E-mail: horsford@unhcr.ch 



Kemlin Furley  

E-mail: furley@unhcr.ch 



Iain Hall


E-mail: halli@unhcr.ch 



Anne Dawson-Shepard
E-mail: dawson@unhcr.ch 

UNICEF
Dan Toole


E-mail: dtoole@unicef.org 



Alan Courte


E-mail: acourt@unicef.org 



Sigrid Kaag


E-mail: skaag@unicef.org 



Eric Laroche


E-mail: elaroche@unicef.org 



Philip Gerry Dyer

E-mail: pdyer@unicef.org 



Jean-Luc Bories

E-mail: jlbories@unicef.org 

WFP

Lynne Fairservice

E-mail: lynne.fairservice@wfp.org
WHO

Dominique Metais

E-mail: metaisd@who.int 
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